Numero Protocollo Esito Istruttoria

2023/42346
2023/42358
2023/42361
2023/42363
2023/42373
2023/42381
2023/42386
2023/42387
2023/42389
2023/42393
2023/42419
2023/42428
2023/42431
2023/42435
2023/42436
2023/42440
2023/42443
2023/42451
2023/42453
2023/42471
2023/42477
2023/42478
2023/42491
2023/42500
2023/42501
2023/42508
2023/42536
2023/42539
2023/42540
2023/42568
2023/42573
2023/42574
2023/42575
2023/42576
2023/42577
2023/42579
2023/42601
2023/42608
2023/42613
2023/42625
2023/42628
2023/42636
2023/42647
2023/42650
2023/42656
2023/42657
2023/42670
2023/42679
2023/42690
2023/42694
2023/42710
2023/42714

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1

Graduatoria Provvisoria

Comune
BIENTINA
BUTI
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
BUTI
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOL
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
PONTEDERA

CASCIANA TERME LARI

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
CALCINAIA
CAPANNOLI

CASCIANA TERME LARI

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOL
BUTI
CAPANNOL
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
BUTI
PONTEDERA
BUTI
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
BUTI
PONTEDERA
BUTI
PONTEDERA
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2023/42724
2023/42756
2023/42771
2023/42785
2023/42792
2023/42793
2023/42794
2023/42852
2023/42854
2023/42855
2023/42861
2023/42867
2023/42879
2023/42968
2023/42969
2023/42970
2023/42971
2023/42972
2023/42973
2023/42974
2023/42980
2023/42993
2023/42995
2023/43038
2023/43044
2023/43049
2023/43056
2023/43057
2023/43065
2023/43067
2023/43070
2023/43077
2023/43085
2023/43089
2023/43110
2023/43135
2023/43142
2023/43146
2023/43147
2023/43148
2023/43149
2023/43171
2023/43187
2023/43202
2023/43206
2023/43230
2023/43233
2023/43234
2023/43235
2023/43247
2023/43258
2023/43262
2023/43279

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1

Graduatoria Provvisoria

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
BIENTINA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA
PONTEDERA
BUTI
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
BUTI
CAPANNOLI
BUTI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
CALCINAIA
BIENTIN
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
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2023/43291
2023/43301
2023/43305
2023/43306
2023/43314
2023/43316
2023/43320
2023/43341
2023/43342
2023/43345
2023/43346
2023/43369
2023/43372
2023/43374
2023/43379
2023/43387
2023/43390
2023/43393
2023/43394
2023/43399
2023/43441
2023/43483
2023/43506
2023/43510
2023/43512
2023/43522
2023/43537
2023/43564
2023/43568
2023/43580
2023/43609
2023/43618
2023/43633
2023/43636
2023/43641
2023/43649
2023/43650
2023/43653
2023/43655
2023/43686
2023/43688
2023/43695
2023/43696
2023/43700
2023/43718
2023/43732
2023/43748
2023/43756
2023/43763
2023/43803
2023/43805
2023/43807
2023/43810

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2

Graduatoria Provvisoria

PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA

CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
BIENTINA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PALAIA

BIENTINA

PALAIA

PALAIA

BIENTINA

BUTI

PALAIA

PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA

BIENTINA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA

BIENTINA

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
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2023/43829
2023/43857
2023/43868
2023/43893
2023/43901
2023/43911
2023/43937
2023/43939
2023/43940
2023/44007
2023/44021
2023/44054
2023/44099
2023/44111
2023/44133
2023/44150
2023/44154
2023/44167
2023/44181
2023/44198
2023/44308
2023/44314
2023/44315
2023/44330
2023/44332
2023/44339
2023/44342
2023/44348
2023/44356
2023/44358
2023/44361
2023/44366
2023/44373
2023/44377
2023/44383
2023/44415
2023/44445
2023/44462
2023/44464
2023/44543
2023/44550
2023/44554
2023/44565
2023/44571
2023/44591
2023/44594
2023/44597
2023/44598
2023/44629
2023/44675
2023/44698
2023/44708
2023/44753

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1

Graduatoria Provvisoria

CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

BIENTINA

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
CALCINANIA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA

BIENTINA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA

BIENTINA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
BIENTINA

CAPANNOLI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA

CAPANNOLI

CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PERIGNANO
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
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2023/44754
2023/44756
2023/44781
2023/44807
2023/44808
2023/44847
2023/44878
2023/44885
2023/44891
2023/44893
2023/44898
2023/44912
2023/44917
2023/44919
2023/44927
2023/44937
2023/44952
2023/44957
2023/44998
2023/45037
2023/45038
2023/45053
2023/45059
2023/45105
2023/45143
2023/45153
2023/45169
2023/45174
2023/45176
2023/45179
2023/45183
2023/45204
2023/45216
2023/45283
2023/45316
2023/45327
2023/45335
2023/45336
2023/45337
2023/45342
2023/45374
2023/45382
2023/45407
2023/45434
2023/45438
2023/45445
2023/45453
2023/45469
2023/45473
2023/45483
2023/45487
2023/45500
2023/45504

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1

Graduatoria Provvisoria

CALCINAIA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
BIENTINA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LAR]
PONTEDERA

BUTI

BIENTINA
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA(PI)
PONTEDERA

PALAIA

CAPANNOLI
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

BUTI

PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
BIENTINA

CAPANNOLI

BIENTINA

CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LAR]
CASCIANA TERME LARI
BIENTINA
PONTEDERA

BUTI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LAR]
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LAR]
BUTI

PONTEDERA

BUTI
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2023/45523
2023/45534
2023/45552
2023/45556
2023/45560
2023/45578
2023/45582
2023/45586
2023/45593
2023/45597
2023/45605
2023/45608
2023/45611
2023/45617
2023/45618
2023/45660
2023/45684
2023/45693
2023/45702
2023/45704
2023/45714
2023/45718
2023/45730
2023/45741
2023/45754
2023/45755
2023/45759
2023/45761
2023/45771
2023/45773
2023/45786
2023/45828
2023/45834
2023/45838
2023/45840
2023/45849
2023/45876
2023/45878
2023/45899
2023/45910
2023/45921
2023/45922
2023/45949
2023/45951
2023/45960
2023/46091
2023/46096
2023/46117
2023/46118
2023/46132
2023/46147
2023/46150
2023/46154

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1

Graduatoria Provvisoria

BUTI

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

BUTI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
FORNACETTE
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA

CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CAPANNOLI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
BIENTINA

CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
BIENTINA

BUTI

PONTEDERA

BIENTINA

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
BUTI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA

BUTI

BIENTINA

CALCINAIA

PALAIA

BUTI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
PALAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
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2023/46155
2023/46166
2023/46200
2023/46209
2023/46236
2023/46239
2023/46268
2023/46280
2023/46291
2023/46301
2023/46302
2023/46341
2023/46386
2023/46395
2023/46416
2023/46420
2023/46443
2023/46446
2023/46453
2023/46454
2023/46506
2023/46517
2023/46519
2023/46522
2023/46525
2023/46532
2023/46537
2023/46538
2023/46562
2023/46570
2023/46574
2023/46580
2023/46587
2023/46603
2023/46605
2023/46626
2023/46648
2023/46674
2023/46705
2023/46709
2023/46734
2023/46767
2023/46785
2023/46806
2023/46810
2023/46822
2023/46838
2023/46841
2023/46844
2023/46847

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.1
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.2
Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.2
Non Ammesso

Non Ammesso

Ammesso Cat.1
Ammesso Cat.3

Graduatoria Provvisoria

PALAIA

BIENTINA

PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA

BUTI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
PALAIA

PALAIA

CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PALAIA

BUTI

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
CALCINAIA

CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
CASCIANA TERME LARI
PALAIA

CASCIANA TERME LARI
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CAPANNOLI

CALCINAIA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
PONTEDERA
CASCIANA TERME LARI
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